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Wednesday  
SAND HUNTER RING 

Times to be arranged with Judy 250-858-1680 
GRASS JUMPER RING – Clear Rounds (Max 2 Rounds) 

8am – 5pm Ticketed Rounds  
 

Trainer of the Week sponsored by Copper Pony Poles 

Thursday 
High Score Hunter sponsored by  

Sarah Mellings & Equestrian Online Media 
Sand Hunter Ring  Open for hacking until 7:15 am        7:30 AM 

START 
Grass Jumper Ring Open for hand-walking until 8:15 am 8:30 AM START 

12 
13 
100 
101 
104 
 
29 
30 
105 
106 
109 
 
35 
110 
111 
114 
 
40 
115 
116 
119  
 
45 
46  
50 
51  
65 
66 
55 
56   
 
501    P 
 

Low Hunter .75m (2’5”)  
Low Hunter .75m (2’5”)  
Victoria Saddlery Baby Green Hunter 
Victoria Saddlery Baby Green Hunter 
Victoria Saddlery Baby Green Hunter U/S  
 
Low Hunter .90m – 1m (3’0” - 3’3”)  
Low Hunter .90m - 1m (3’0” - 3’3”) 
Flying Changes Pre-Green Hunter 
Flying Changes Pre-Green Hunter 
Flying Changes Pre-Green Hunter U/S  
 
Low Hunter 1m (3’3”)  
QMS Modified Working Hunter 
QMS Modified Working Hunter  
QMS Modified Working Hunter U/S   
 
Low Hunter 1.1m  (3’6”)  
SSITS Open Working Hunter   
SSITS Open Working Hunter   
SSITS Open Working Hunter U/S  
  
Schooling Hunter .65m (2’0”)  
Schooling Hunter .65m (2’0”)  
Schooling Hunter .70m (2’3”) 
Schooling Hunter .70m (2’3”) 
Schooling Hunter .75m (2’6”)  
Schooling Hunter .75m (2’6”)  
Schooling Hunter .85m (2’9”)  
Schooling Hunter .85m (2’9”)  

 
Noemi Klaudia, Realtor  
Equitation Challenge 

(2’6 - 2’9” ) (posted order) 

86 
87 
95  
 
88 
89 
301 P 
 
91 
304  P 
 
303  P 
 
81 
80 
90  
 
82 
83 
93 
 
84 
85 
94 
 

Schooling Jumper .9m   A2.2 
Schooling Jumper .9m   A2.2 
Schooling Jumper .9m   A2.2 
 
Schooling Jumper 1m A2.2 
Schooling Jumper 1m A2.1  
EQ Sport Power & Speed 1m  
 
Schooling Jumper1.10m A2.2 
VI PEMF 1.10m Power & Speed  
 
WALLENSTEIN Jumper Series A2.2  
 
Schooling Jumper .65m MTC  
Schooling Jumper .65m MTC  
Schooling Jumper .65m MTC  
 
Schooling Jumper .75m MTC 
Schooling Jumper .75m MTC 
Schooling Jumper .75m MTC 
 
Schooling Jumper .85m A2.2 
Schooling Jumper .85m A2.2 
Schooling Jumper .85m A2.2 
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Friday 
High Score Hunter sponsored by  

HarboursideHay  

Sand Hunter Ring  Open for hacking until 7:15 am        7:30 AM START Grass Jumper Ring Open for hand-walking until 7:45 am 8 AM START 

14 
102 
103  
 
31 
107  
108  
 
36 
112  
113 
 
41 
117  
118  
 
25 
135 
160  
 
20  
130 
 
15 
120 
121  
170 
171  
215 
216 
 
47 
48  
150 
 
52 
53 
145 
180 
 
 
500   P 

Low Hunter .75m (2’6”)  
Victoria Saddlery Baby Green Hunter  
Victoria Saddlery Baby Green Hunter  
 
Low Hunter .90m – 1m (3’0” – 3’3”)  
Flying Changes Pre-Green Hunter  
Flying Changes Pre-Green Hunter 
 
Low Hunter 1m (3’3”)   
QMS Modified Working Hunter 
QMS Modified Working Hunter 
 
Low Hunter 1.10m (3’6”)   
SSITS Open Working Hunter 
SSITS Open Working Hunter    
 
Low Hunter .90m (3’0”)  
Swiftsure Veterinary Services Children’s Hunter 
Dr. Danielle Fritz Adult Amateur Hunter  
 
Low Hunter .85m (2’9”)  
Eden & Plaxton Modified Ch/Ad Hunter 
   
Low Hunter .75m (2’6”)  
Greenhawk Pre-Child Hunter  
Greenhawk Pre-Child Hunter  
Greenhawk Pre-Adult Hunter  
Greenhawk Pre-Adult Hunter  
Ice Kap Therapeutics Ltd Open Hunter .75m (2’6”)  
Ice Kap Therapeutics Ltd Open Hunter .75m (2’6”)  
 
Schooling Hunter .65m (2’0”)   
Schooling Hunter .65m (2’0”)  
Linge Equestrian Beginner Equitation  
 
Schooling Hunter .70m (2’3”)  
Schooling Hunter .70m (2’3”)  
Silverstone Equestrian Short Stirrup Equitation 
Silverstone Equestrian Long Stirrup Equitation  
 

 Lochside Lane 3’ – 3’3” Hunt & Handy Derby 
& Wit’s End Catering BBQ  

(posted order)  

74 
75 
 
76 
166 
507a  P 
 
190 
507b P 
 
194 
 
60 
61 
210 
 
68  
175 
157 
407 
 
71  
203  
408 
 
79 
186 
200 
409 
 
 
503   P  

Low Jumper .90m A2.1 
Low Jumper .90m A2.2 
 
Low Jumper 1.0m A2.1  
Martinez Veterinary Island Jumper 1m A2.1 
Cottons & Blues Mini Prix 1m A2.2 (open card)  
 
Nance Equestrian Modified Jumper 1.10m A2.2 
Cottons & Blues Mini Prix 1m A2.2 (open card)  
 
Coastal Equestrian Build Open Jumper A2.2 

 

Low Jumper .65m MTC 
Low Jumper .65m MTC 
VIHJA  Puddle Jumper .65m MTC  
 
Low Jumper .75m MTC  
Prismatic Marketing Jr/Am Jumper .75m MTC 
Muffet & Louisa Pony Jumper .75m MTC 
Millshaw Meadows Jumper Medal .75m  
 
Low Jumper .85m A2.1 
Fernwood Coffee Jr/Am .85m A2.2 
Cedar Vista Stables Jumper Medal  
 
Low Jumper .90m A2.1  
Element Equestrian Jr/Pony Jumper .9m A2.2 
Equitex & Ross Equestrian Adult Am Jumper .9m A2.1 
Westside Stables Jumper Medal  
 
 
SCOTT VANNAN MINI Prix .85m, .90m  A2.2 (posted order)  

 
 

 

Sand Jumper Warm-Up Ring One hour after jumper ring finished  

57 
58 
59 
220 

Schooling Hunter X-rail  
Schooling Hunter X-rail  
Schooling Hunter X-rail  
Element Equestrian X-Rail Equitation   
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Saturday 
High Score Hunter sponsored by  

Foxstone Stable 

Sand Hunter Ring  Open for hacking until 7:15 am        7:30 AM START Grass Jumper Ring Open for hand-walking until 8:15 am 8:30 AM START 

 
 
17  
122 
172 
217 
403    P 
502    P 
 
 
 
21 
131 
404     P 
502     P 
 
26  
136  
161  
405     P 
 
1 
151 
152 
 
5 
146 
147  
181  
182 
 
10  
140 
141 
 
 
  

Course walk for New Heights Equestrian Handy Hunter 
 
Low .75m (2’6”)  
Greenhawk Pre-Child Hunter 
Greenhawk Pre-Adult Hunter  
Ice Kap Therapeutics Ltd Open Hunter  
Cascadia Equestrian Hunter Medal 
New Heights Equestrian Handy Hunter (open card) 
 
Course walk for New Heights Equestrian Handy Hunter 
 
Low Hunter .85m (2’9”)  
Eden & Plaxton Modified Ch/Ad 
Durwell Equine Naturals Hunter Medal   
New Heights Equestrian Handy Hunter (open card) 
 
Low Hunter .90m (3’0”)  
Swiftsure Veterinary Services Child Hunter  
Dr. Danielle Fritz Adult Amateur Hunter  
Kelly Schuler Memorial Hunter Medal  
 
Low Equitation .65m (2’0”)  
Linge Equestrian Beginner Equitation  
Linge Equestrian Beginner Equitation   
 
Low Hunter .70m (2’3”)  
Silverstone Equestrian Short Stirrup 
Silverstone Equestrian Short Stirrup 

Silverstone Equestrian Long Stirrup   
Silverstone Equestrian Long Stirrup   

Ponies open card  
Low Pony (Respective Heights)  
Cheryl Nelson, Realtor Pony Working Hunter  
Cheryl Nelson, Realtor Pony Working Hunter  

62 
211 
406  
 
67 
176 
158 
 
72 
204 
 
187 
201 
300  P 
 
77 
167 
 
191  
195 
 
900 
 
 
 
506   P 
 
 
 
504   P  

Low Jumper .65m MTC  
VIHJA Puddle Jumper MTC   
VIHJA Jumper Medal  
 
Low Jumper .75m A2.1 
Prismatic Marketing Jr/Am .75m A2.1 
Muffet & Louisa Pony .75m A2.1 
 
Low Jumper .85m A2.1 
Fernwood Coffee  Jr/Am.85m A2.1 
 
Element Equestrian Jr/Pony .9m A2.1 
Equitex & Ross Equestrian Adult Am .9m A2.1 
GREENHAWK Mini Prix .9m A2.2 (open card)  
 
Low 1.0m A2.1  
Martinez Veterinary Island Jumper 1m A2.2 
 
Nance Equestrian Modified 1.10m A2.2 
Coastal Equestrian Build Open Jumper A2.2  
 
Harmony Equestrian Lead Line  
 

[2:00 P.M.]  
 
ODLUM BROWN LTD Graduated Grand Prix 
 (posted order) [1m, 1.10m 1.15m] 

 
VICTORIA SADDLERY Costume Gambler’s Choice  
(posted order) [.75m, .85m, .9m] 

 
4:00PM  

Bonnie Brae Farm Summer Social 
Featuring: Category 12 Brewing, Straight & Narrow 

Bicycle Pizza 

Sand Jumper Warm-Up Ring Approx. 5pm 

96 
97 
221 
222 

Low Hunter X-rail  
Low Hunter X-rail  
Element Equestrian X-Rail Hunter 
Element Equestrian X- Rail Hunter  
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Sunday  
High Score Hunter sponsored by  

Origin Optometry 

Sand Hunter Ring  Open for hacking until 7:15 am        7:30 AM START Grass Jumper Ring Open for hand-walking until 8:15 am 8:30 AM START 

 
11 
142 
143 
402    P 
144 
 
2 
153 
400    P 
154 
 
6  
148 
183 
401   P 
149 
184 
 
18  
123 
173 
218 
124  
174 
219 
 
22 
132 
133 
134 
 
27 
137 
138 
162 
163 
139 
164 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ponies open card  
Low Pony Hunter   

Cheryl Nelson, Realtor Pony Hunter  

Cheryl Nelson, Realtor Pony Hunter  

Cheryl Nelson, Realtor Pony Medal  

Cheryl Nelson, Realtor Pony Hunter U/S 
 

Low Hunter .65m  (2’0”)  
Linge Equestrian Beginner Equitation  
Durwell Equine Naturals Beginner Equitation Medal  
Linge Equestrian Beginner Equitation U/S  
 
Low .7m (2’3”)  
Silverstone Equestrian Short Stirrup  
Silverstone Equestrian Long Stirrup  
Foxstone Stable Short/Long Stirrup Medal  
Silverstone Equestrian Short Stirrup Equitation U/S  
Silverstone Equestrian Long Stirrup Equitation U/S  
 
Low Hunter .75m (2’6”)  
Greenhawk Pre-Child Hunter 
Greenhawk Pre-Adult Hunter   
Ice Kap Therapeutics Ltd Open Hunter  
Greenhawk Pre-Child Hunter U/S  
Greenhawk Pre-Adult Hunter U/S  
Ice Kap Therapeutics Ltd Open Hunter U/S 
 
Low Hunter .85m (2’9”)  
Eden & Plaxton Modified Ch/Ad Hunter  
Eden & Plaxton Modified Ch/Ad Hunter  
Eden & Plaxton Modified Ch/Ad Hunter U/S   
 
Low Hunter .90m (3’0”)  
Swiftsure Veterinary Services Children’s Hunter  
Swiftsure Veterinary Services Children’s Hunter  
Dr. Danielle Fritz Adult Amateur Hunter 
Dr. Danielle Fritz Adult Amateur Hunter  
Swiftsure Veterinary Services Children’s Hunter U/S  
Dr. Danielle Fritz Adult Amateur Hunter U/S  

63 
64 
212 
 
69 
159 
177 
 
73 
205 
 
508  P 
 
188 
202 
505a  P 
 
 
78 
168 
505b  P 
 
 
192 
196 
 

Low Jumper .65m MTC  
Low Jumper .65m MTC  
VIHJA My First Jump-Off .65m A2.2   
 
Low Jumper .75m A2.2 
Muffet & Louisa Pony Jumper .75m A2.2 
Prismatic Marketing Jr/Am Jumper .75m A2.2 
  
Low Jumper .85m A2.2 
Fernwood Coffee Jr/Am Jumper .85m A2.1 
 
Dr. Ashley Murray Mini Prix  .75m/.85m (posted order) 
 

    Element Equestrian Jr/Pony Jumper .9m A2.1 
Equitex & Ross Equestrian Adult Am Jumper .9m A2.2 
Wit’s End Retreat Jumper Classic .90m/1m A2.2   
(open card)   
 
Low Jumper 1.0m A2.1  
Martinez Veterinary Island Jumper 1m A2.2 
Wit’s End Retreat Jumper Classic .90m/1m A2.2   
(open card)   
 

  Nance Equestrian Modified Jumper 1.10m A2.2 
Coastal Equestrian Build Open Jumper A2.2 
 
 

 

Sand Jumper Warm-Up Ring One hour after jumper ring finished 

98 
99 
223 
224 

Low Hunter X-rail  
Low Hunter X-Rail  
Element Equestrian X-Rail Hunter 
Element Equestrian X-Rail Hunter U/S  


