SAND HUNTER RING Times to be arranged with Judy 250-858-1680		GRASS JUMPER RING – Clear Rounds (Max 2 Rounds) 8am – 5pm Ticketed Rounds						
	Trainer of the Week sponsored by Copper Pony Poles							
	Thursday							
			lunter sponsored by					
		Mellings & I	Equestrian Online Media					
Sand Hunter Ring Open for hacking until 7:15 am 7:30 AM START			Grass Jumper Ring Open for hand-walking until 8:15 am 8:30 AM STAR					
12	Low Hunter .75m (2'5")	86	Schooling Jumper .9m A2.2					
13	Low Hunter .75m (2'5")	87	Schooling Jumper .9m A2.2					
100	Victoria Saddlery Baby Green Hunter	95	Schooling Jumper .9m A2.2					
101	Victoria Saddlery Baby Green Hunter							
104	Victoria Saddlery Baby Green Hunter U/S	88	Schooling Jumper 1m A2.2					
		89	Schooling Jumper 1m A2.1					
29	Low Hunter .90m – 1m (3'0" - 3'3")	301 <b>P</b>	<b>EQ Sport</b> Power & Speed 1m					
30	Low Hunter .90m - 1m (3'0" - 3'3")							
105	Flying Changes Pre-Green Hunter	91	Schooling Jumper1.10m A2.2					
106	Flying Changes Pre-Green Hunter	304 <b>P</b>	VI PEMF 1.10m Power & Speed					
109	Flying Changes Pre-Green Hunter U/S							
		303 <b>P</b>	WALLENSTEIN Jumper Series A2.2					
35	Low Hunter 1m (3'3")							
110	<b>QMS</b> Modified Working Hunter	81	Schooling Jumper .65m MTC					
111	<b>QMS</b> Modified Working Hunter	80	Schooling Jumper .65m MTC					
114	<b>QMS</b> Modified Working Hunter U/S	90	Schooling Jumper .65m MTC					
40	Low Hunter 1.1m (3'6")	82	Schooling Jumper .75m MTC					
115	SSITS Open Working Hunter	83	Schooling Jumper .75m MTC					
116	SSITS Open Working Hunter	93	Schooling Jumper .75m MTC					
119	SSITS Open Working Hunter U/S							
		84	Schooling Jumper .85m A2.2					
45	Schooling Hunter .65m (2'0")	85	Schooling Jumper .85m A2.2					
46	Schooling Hunter .65m (2'0")	94	Schooling Jumper .85m A2.2					
50	Schooling Hunter .70m (2'3")							
51	Schooling Hunter .70m (2'3")							
65	Schooling Hunter .75m (2'6")							
66	Schooling Hunter .75m (2'6")							
55	Schooling Hunter .85m (2'9")							
56	Schooling Hunter .85m (2'9")							
501 P	Noemi Klaudia, Realtor							
	Equitation Challenge							
	(ata atau) ( and a dead	1						

(2'6 - 2'9") (posted order)

Wednesday

			Friday	
		Hiah Score		sponsored by
			rboursid	
	Sand Hun	ter Ring Open for hacking until 7:15 am 7:30 AM START	G	irass Jumper Ring Open for hand-walking until 7:45 am 8 AM START
	14	Low Hunter .75m (2'6")	74	Low Jumper .90m A2.1
	102	Victoria Saddlery Baby Green Hunter	75	Low Jumper .90m A2.2
	103	Victoria Saddlery Baby Green Hunter		
			76	Low Jumper 1.0m A2.1
	31	Low Hunter .90m – 1m (3'0" – 3'3")	166	Martinez Veterinary Island Jumper 1m A2.1
	107	Flying Changes Pre-Green Hunter	507a <b>P</b>	Cottons & Blues Mini Prix 1m A2.2 (open card)
	108	Flying Changes Pre-Green Hunter		
			190	Nance Equestrian Modified Jumper 1.10m A2.2
$\perp$	36	Low Hunter 1m (3'3")	507b <b>P</b>	Cottons & Blues Mini Prix 1m A2.2 (open card)
	112	<b>QMS</b> Modified Working Hunter		
S	113	<b>QMS</b> Modified Working Hunter	194	Coastal Equestrian Build Open Jumper A2.2
BENEFIT SHOW	41	Low Hunter 1.10m (3'6")	60	Low Jumper .65m MTC
	117	SSITS Open Working Hunter	61	Low Jumper .65m MTC
	118	SSITS Open Working Hunter	210	VIHJA Puddle Jumper .65m MTC
ш	110	55775 Open Working Hunter	210	
7	25	Low Hunter .90m (3'0")	68	Low Jumper .75m MTC
	135	Swiftsure Veterinary Services Children's Hunter	175	Prismatic Marketing Jr/Am Jumper .75m MTC
	160	Dr. Danielle Fritz Adult Amateur Hunter	157	Muffet & Louisa Pony Jumper .75m MTC
			407	Millshaw Meadows Jumper Medal .75m
	20	Low Hunter .85m (2'9")		
ന	130	Eden & Plaxton Modified Ch/Ad Hunter	71	Low Jumper .85m A2.1
<b>N</b>			203	Fernwood Coffee Jr/Am .85m A2.2
	15	Low Hunter .75m (2'6")	408	Cedar Vista Stables Jumper Medal
	120	<b>Greenhawk</b> Pre-Child Hunter		
	121	<b>Greenhawk</b> Pre-Child Hunter	79	Low Jumper .90m A2.1
1	170	Greenhawk Pre-Adult Hunter	186	Element Equestrian Jr/Pony Jumper .9m A2.2
	171	Greenhawk Pre-Adult Hunter	200	Equitex & Ross Equestrian Adult Am Jumper .9m A2.1
	215	Ice Kap Therapeutics Ltd Open Hunter .75m (2'6")	409	Westside Stables Jumper Medal
	216	Ice Kap Therapeutics Ltd Open Hunter .75m (2'6")		
VIHJA 2023	47	Schooling Hunter .65m (2'0")	503 <b>P</b>	SCOTT VANNAN MINI Prix .85m, .90m A2.2 (posted order)
	48	Schooling Hunter .65m (2'0")	303 F	(posted order)
	150	Linge Equestrian Beginner Equitation		
		3. 4		
	52	Schooling Hunter .70m (2'3")		<u> </u>
	53	Schooling Hunter .70m (2'3")		Sand Jumper Warm-Up Ring One hour after jumper ring finished
	145	Silverstone Equestrian Short Stirrup Equitation		
	180	Silverstone Equestrian Long Stirrup Equitation	57	Schooling Hunter X-rail
			58	Schooling Hunter X-rail
		Lochside Lane 3' – 3'3" Hunt & Handy Derby	59	Schooling Hunter X-rail
	500 P	& Wit's End Catering BBQ	220	Element Equestrian X-Rail Equitation
		(posted order)		

		urday	
	High Score Hur Foxsto	iter sponsor ne Stable	ed by
Sand I	Hunter Ring Open for hacking until 7:15 am 7:30 AM START	Grass	Jumper Ring Open for hand-walking until 8:15 am 8:30 AM START
	Course walk for New Heights Equestrian Handy Hunter	62	Low Jumper .65m MTC
		211	VIHJA Puddle Jumper MTC
17	Low .75m (2'6")	406	VIHJA Jumper Medal
122	Greenhawk Pre-Child Hunter		
172	Greenhawk Pre-Adult Hunter	67	Low Jumper .75m A2.1
217	Ice Kap Therapeutics Ltd Open Hunter	176	Prismatic Marketing Jr/Am .75m A2.1
403 <b>P</b>	Cascadia Equestrian Hunter Medal	158	Muffet & Louisa Pony .75m A2.1
502 <b>P</b>	New Heights Equestrian Handy Hunter (open card)		
		72	Low Jumper .85m A2.1
	Course walk for New Heights Equestrian Handy Hunter	204	Fernwood Coffee Jr/Am.85m A2.1
21	Low Hunter .85m (2'9")	187	Element Equestrian Jr/Pony .9m A2.1
131	Eden & Plaxton Modified Ch/Ad	201	Equitex & Ross Equestrian Adult Am .9m A2.1
404 P	Durwell Equine Naturals Hunter Medal	300 P	GREENHAWK Mini Prix .9m A2.2 (open card)
502 <b>P</b>	New Heights Equestrian Handy Hunter (open card)		(0)
302 .		77	Low 1.0m A2.1
26	Low Hunter .90m (3'0")	167	Martinez Veterinary Island Jumper 1m A2.2
136	Swiftsure Veterinary Services Child Hunter	10,	Wateriez Vetermary Island Samper 1117 (2.2
161	Dr. Danielle Fritz Adult Amateur Hunter	191	Nance Equestrian Modified 1.10m A2.2
405 <b>P</b>	Kelly Schuler Memorial Hunter Medal	195	Coastal Equestrian Build Open Jumper A2.2
403		133	Coustai Equestrai Dana Open samper 7.2.2
1	Low Equitation .65m (2'0")	900	Harmony Equestrian Lead Line
151	Linge Equestrian Beginner Equitation	300	Training Equestrian Lead Line
152	Linge Equestrian Beginner Equitation		[2:00 P.M.]
152	-mgc -quoon am ococ. =quitation		[2.00 P.IVI.]
5	Low Hunter .70m (2'3")	506 <b>P</b>	ODLUM BROWN LTD Graduated Grand Prix
146	Silverstone Equestrian Short Stirrup		
147	Silverstone Equestrian Short Stirrup		(posted order) [1m, 1.10m 1.15m]
181	Silverstone Equestrian Long Stirrup		
182	Silverstone Equestrian Long Stirrup	504 <b>P</b>	VICTORIA SADDLERY Costume Gambler's Choice
	Ponies open card		(posted order) [.75m, .85m, .9m]
403 P 502 P  21 131 404 P 502 P  26 136 161 405 P  1 151 152  5 146 147 181 182  10 140	Low Pony (Respective Heights)		
140	Cheryl Nelson, Realtor Pony Working Hunter		4:00PM
141	Cheryl Nelson, Realtor Pony Working Hunter		
			Bonnie Brae Farm Summer Social
			Featuring: Category 12 Brewing, Straight & Narrow
			Bicycle Pizza
			Sand Jumper Warm-Up Ring Approx. 5pm
		96	Low Hunter X-rail
		97	Low Hunter X-rail
		221	Element Equestrian X-Rail Hunter
		222	Element Equestrian X-Rail Hunter
			Lienent Lyuestrum A mail Hunter

Low Hunter .65m (3) Linge Equestrian Be 400 P 154 Linge Equestrian Be Linge Equestrian Be Linge Equestrian Be Linge Equestrian Be Silverstone Equestrian	Itor Pony Hunter Itor Pony Hunter Itor Pony Hunter Itor Pony Medal Itor Pony Hunter U/S 2'0") eginner Equitation turals Beginner Equitation Medal eginner Equitation U/S rian Short Stirrup rian Long Stirrup ort/Long Stirrup Medal p Short Stirrup Equitation U/S	63 64 212 69 159 177 73 205 508 P	Low Jumper .65m MTC Low Jumper .65m MTC Low Jumper .65m MTC VIHJA My First Jump-Off .65m A2.2 Low Jumper .75m A2.2 Muffet & Louisa Pony Jumper .75m A2.2 Prismatic Marketing Jr/Am Jumper .75m A2.2 Low Jumper .85m A2.2 Fernwood Coffee Jr/Am Jumper .85m A2.1  Dr. Ashley Murray Mini Prix .75m/.85m (posted order Element Equestrian Jr/Pony Jumper .9m A2.1
11 Low Pony Hunter 142 Cheryl Nelson, Real 143 Cheryl Nelson, Real 402 P Cheryl Nelson, Real 144 Cheryl Nelson, Real	Itor Pony Hunter Itor Pony Medal Itor Pony Hunter U/S 2'0") eginner Equitation turals Beginner Equitation Medal eginner Equitation U/S rian Short Stirrup rian Long Stirrup ort/Long Stirrup Medal p Short Stirrup Equitation U/S	64 212 69 159 177 73 205 508 <b>P</b>	Low Jumper .65m MTC  VIHJA My First Jump-Off .65m A2.2  Low Jumper .75m A2.2  Muffet & Louisa Pony Jumper .75m A2.2  Prismatic Marketing Jr/Am Jumper .75m A2.2  Low Jumper .85m A2.2  Fernwood Coffee Jr/Am Jumper .85m A2.1  Dr. Ashley Murray Mini Prix .75m/.85m (posted order
13/ Swijtsure veterinar	ild Hunter ult Hunter us Ltd Open Hunter ild Hunter U/S ult Hunter U/S us Ltd Open Hunter U/S us Ltd Open Hunter U/S 2'9") odified Ch/Ad Hunter sodified Ch/Ad Hunter brown S'O")  ry Services Children's Hunter	78 168 505b <b>P</b> 192 196	Equitex & Ross Equestrian Adult Am Jumper .9m A2.2 Wit's End Retreat Jumper Classic .90m/1m A2.2 (open card)  Low Jumper 1.0m A2.1 Martinez Veterinary Island Jumper 1m A2.2 Wit's End Retreat Jumper Classic .90m/1m A2.2 (open card)  Nance Equestrian Modified Jumper 1.10m A2.2 Coastal Equestrian Build Open Jumper A2.2  Sand Jumper Warm-Up Ring One hour after jumper ring finished Low Hunter X-rail Low Hunter X-Rail
138 Swiftsure Veterinar 162 Dr. Danielle Fritz Ad 163 Dr. Danielle Fritz Ad	y Services Children's Hunter dult Amateur Hunter dult Amateur Hunter ry Services Children's Hunter U/S	223 224	Element Equestrian X-Rail Hunter Element Equestrian X-Rail Hunter U/S